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INSTRUCTIONS FOR PREPARATION /OF FORM: 114 B- .
1. Forms 114-B are to be prepared by Registrationtrancﬁ~in quadruplicate,
three copies to be forwarded to Area Supervisor who will-accomplish paragraph 2 and
return all three copies to Headquarters, American Graves Registration Service.

2. Paragraphs 1 and 3 will be accomplished by Registration Branch. -Head-
quarters; American Graves Registration §ﬁrvice, Q.M.C., in Europe.

5. Paragraph 2 will be accomplished by Area Supervisor from data on file
in his office.

4. If data is entered on Form 114-B from Form 1, Form I6, Form 1-A or Form
16-A, statement to this effect will be made on Form 114-B STATING WHICH G.R.S.
form data is taken from. If data concerning co—ordinates is approximate and NOT
accurate, statement to this effect will be made on these forms.
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Co C, 345th M,G. Bn, CARRAGUE Michasel T, Cpl, 923I3I5
90th Division Home 3 4I8 I/2 =22nd St,
Gakvestpn , Texas ,

® Killed in smetion IO/3I/I8 CT 46 "

" On the night of October 30th , my company had gone up to

& position in a sunken road one kilometer north of Banteville . e were
- attached to the 2nd Bn, 560th Infaniry , and we were in support walting
to releive the Battalion holdong the front line , Up to I A.l, it was wmulet
and there was not mmch shelling , After I o'clock the enemy commenced mhmix:
ghelling us heavily from three directions with 77's, My Platoon was dug in '
the bank of the road . Now and then a ghell would go over our heads and
burst on the opposiie side the road , I was lying 2. hole with Pvt,
Melemore and we were rolled up in our blankets trying to sleep . IO feet
to the right and in another hole were Cpl. Carr and Gunner McKee ,
but between the iwo fox holes were boxes contail 6000 rounds of
emmmnition ., We dozed a little during the night and shortly after
daylight , ebout 6,20 myself and Pvi, MeLemore awoke and 1it cigarettes
Cpl. Carrague and Gunner ligKee were not smoking so they must have been

.eeping ., We had been smoling and talk for a few minutes when we heard
a shell c that sounded as if 1t would strike very close , We hugged -
the bank , I looked towards Cpl, Carrague and Gunner MeKee just ap the
shell , an H,E, landed and I saw it ma@le a direet hit in their hole ,
Both were blown t0 bits , which showered myself and Pvt, MeLemore .
The pile of ammumnition was completely smashed up and it was the only thing
that saved myself and Pvt, MeLemore , % :

Informant § Dill ; George F. Pvt, 225I333
' Go C. 345th M,G, Bn,
~ Home t Sagul , Texas ,

Searcher : Robert Downer , 2nd Lt,
; 345th M?GQ Bn,
Emergency Address =
Vrs, George Carrague (Mother) -
418 I/2 = 22nd St, %k Galveston , Texas ,

C.Fs
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WAR DEPARTMENT
CFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTOM

in REPLY REFEr To QM 293 A-C

July 8, 1980
Carrague, Michael E. 1232«F

Mr. George Carrague
4185 - 22nd St.
Galveston, Texns

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved
May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any persecn entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the @emeteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased servics man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a

mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
"~ to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
gspace provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage.

1, Is the deceased survived by a mother?

If so, give her name and address:

2. Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not remarried? s

If s0, give her name and address: m

3. 1Is the deceased survived by any woman
who stood in loco parentis to him ac-

cording to the terms of Section 4 (a)

of the enclosed Act as amended?

If so, givgﬂher name and address:

B - ——— e

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

Enclosures:
Envelope
Aot A. D. HUGHES,
Amendment® Captain, Q. M. Corps,

Asgistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N REPLY REFEr To QM 293 A—C

Carrague, lMichael T. 1232 January 25, 1930

ﬂms; George Carrague,
418% 22nd St.,
Galveston, Texas.

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress *
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of
the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American forces now interred
in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to these cemeteries”.

e The recorde of this office show that you are the mother of the late Cpl.
HMichael T._Carrague, Co. C, 345th 1i.G. Bn, whose remains are now interred gﬁ
the leuse-Argonne American Cemetery, Romagne-sous-liontfaucon, lleuse, France.

4
Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions in
the space provided on this letter, and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space Delow:

1. 1Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not since remarried?

o

2. If so, give her complete address.

3. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 oft'the en-
closed Act, give her name, addresg, and /

relationship in the space opposite, ]
FEB & (808
For The Quartermaster General, ey :
Very truly/yours, R
2 Incls. LN B Y JOHN T. HARRIS,
Act of Congrees Major, Q. M. Corps,

Envelope Assistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT
GFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENER i
WASHINGTON

v REPLY REFER TO qn 293 At"'c

June 2§ , 1929.
Carrague, Michael 7,

Mrs, Gearge Carrague,
418} 22nd St.,
Galveston, Texas.

Dear Vadam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1829, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimaes to
these cemeteries”.

The records of this office shew that you are ihe mother of the

late mwal Michagl T (h,l'l‘ﬂf:m, OQO 0’ 345'31’1 u!GtBn.g vhoge remaing

are now interred in the Meuse-Argomne American Cemetery, Romagne-gous-Montfaucon,
Movse, France.

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a widow who is entitled under the provisicns of the above gquoted Act, to
make the pilgrimage, and if ec, will you rleass furnish her full name and
address in order that action may be taken to extend an invitation to her to
meke the pilgrimage. Both mothers and widjows are antitled to make the pil-
grimege .

In the event your son was survived by a widow who has since re-
married it is requested that a statement to that effect be wmads.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires
no postage.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

2 inclse.
Act of Congreass.
Envelope. JOHN T. HARRIS,
Major, Q. ¥. Corps,
Assistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER To_gu 295 ..‘;‘:C._ July 8, 1930

wsmrex

Carrague, Michael E. 1232«

Er. George Carrague
4183 - 22nd St.
Galveston, Texas

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclesed copy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved
May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the Gemeteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questicns in the
space provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclcsed
envelope which requires no postage.

1. Ies the deceased survived by a mother? paaly s s las o

If 80, give her name and address:

2. Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not remarried?

T SRR R A AL

If so, give her name and address:

3. Is the deceased survived by any woman
who stood in loco parentis to him ac-
cording to the terms of Section 4 (aj
of the enclosed Act as amended?

If so, give‘her name and address:

T+ o . o o T

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

Enclosures:
Envelope _
Act A, D, HUGHES,
Amendment Captain, Q. M. Corps,

Apsistant.




WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GEMERAL
WASHINGTON

{N REFLY REFER -m-QM 293 A—C

Carrague, Michael 7., 1232 Jamary 25, 1930
8 _
e
irs. George Carrague,
418% 22na St.,
Galveston, Texas.

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of
the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American forces now interred
in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to these cemeteries".

X The records of this office show that you are the mother of the late Cpl.
lichael 7. Carragne, Co. C, 345th M.G. Bn, whose remains are now interred in

the Meuse-Argonne imerican Cemetery, Homagne-sous-Montfamcon, Meuse, France.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions in
the space provided on this letter, and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage?® :

Write answers in space below:

1. 1Is the deceased survived by a widow
who hae not since remarried?

2. 1If Bo, give her complete address.

3. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,

mother thru adoption, or any other woman
. who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
& ing @ the terms of Section 4 of the en-
T clogmd Act, give her name, address, and
re}ationship in the space opposite.

o
7

¥y

Quartermaster General,

Yery truly yours,

JOHN T. HARRIS,
Major, Q. M. Corps,
Envelope Assistant.

B b



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WASHINGTON

IN REPLY rEFEr vo QM 293 A—C

Cerregue, Kichael T.

1232,

lirs. George Cerrague,

413 1/2 = Gand sta,
Galvoston, Toxe

Dear Madam:

Septe 4, 1929

The records of this office do naﬁn%ngacigﬁathat a reply has been
L2 ] I,’

- received to our communication dated

making inquiry

concerning the name and address of the mother and widow of the deceased

service man above named.

These addresses are desired with a view to

ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil-
grimage to the cemeteries of Eurove in which the remains of their sons

and husbands are interred.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions
in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage®

Write answers in space below

Is the deceased survived by a widow who
has not since remarried? If so, give her
complete address:

If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and
relationship in the space opposite.

If survived by a widow or mother does she

desire to make the pilgrimage?

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

2 Inels.
Act of Congress
Envelope

JOHN T. HARRIS,
Major, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.



WAR DEPARTMENMT
1. JICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENEI
WASHINGTON

N REPLY mErer To QM 293 A-C

June g5, 1929.
Carrage , Mlohael 7

-Hrlc Gearge Carrague
418} 22m1 St., X
Galveston, Texas.

Dear Yadam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "Tc enable the mothers
and widows of the deceaged soldiers, sailors and marines of the American

forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to maks a pillgrimagme to
these cemeteries®.

The records of thia office show that you are the mother of the
Corporal Michael T, Carrague, Coe Oy 3458h MeGeBnis, vhose rem ing

are now interred in the Hewse-irgomne American Oemetery, Romapne-sous-Montfaucon,
Hewse, Prange,

late

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a widow whe 1s entitled under the provisicons of the above quoted Act, to
make tha pilgrimage, and if 8o, will you please furnish her full name and
address in order that action may be taksn to extend an invitation to her 1to

make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and widows are entitled to make the pil-
grimage .

In the event your son was survived by a widow who has since re-
married it is requested that a statement to that effect be mads.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelocps which requires
no postage.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

2 incls.
Act of Congress.
Envelope. JOHN T. HARRIS,
Major, @. M. Corps,
Assistant .



: r’H«,R D..JPJ-_R”I “_;\"—'
In reply refer-toi” - OFFICE OF TH:Z QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
‘Qi 293 C-R . WASHINCTON

*
*

September 6, 1925,

Mrs George Carragus,
4183 22nd Ste,
Galveston, Texass

Dear Sir:

N

The Quartermaster General desires you ‘oe linformed that the

anent greGerp@rel Michael T4 Carrague, Comes 345th Maghine
. G Bateaﬂon, ag&-m 6, Row 2, Block P, Hmm:argomi;:rm Cemetery,
Romagne~sous-liont fancon (llquae), Franges o

Ry

- ' -

R

‘l'his 35 one of the permenent American military cama‘teries
to be maintained by thig Government tmEurope. Bach grave will be
marked by a headstone of white marble, of suitable design, with
ndme, rank, divisiod, erganization, date of spldier's death and State
from which he cameg, "The  headstones will be placed at all graves in
connection with the improvement work now in progress, as soon as
possible and w;thou‘t’uaiting for speo:.al action or request on ‘the
part of relatﬁas.

fn effecting removal, the utmost care and reverence weré
exacted and more. than willingly accorded by those performing this
sacred duty, The grave of the deceased will be perpetually maine
tained by thia Government in a manner befitting the last resting
place of our heroes, '

Very truly yours,
Helle CHBAL

v / O

"o 1y 5 aan

s
-:::
-§\
H



—-.CBYYECUE, Nichael T, 2,231,315
(Surname.) (C_hristiaku naﬁe in full.) ‘umy serial number.)
Gorp_ Co C 345 MG ®n

(Rank and organization.)

State your relationship to the deceased fW (4 @a/w”’f‘“'/f/ (J’MW)

Do you desire the remains brought to the Unitéd States? - ¢ L
(Yes or no.)
If remains are brought to the United States, do you W%%ﬂ/“"—""‘
wish them interred in a national cemetery? (Ye )

If you desire the remains interred at the home of the deceaked, give full informa-
tion below as to where they should be sent:

— ——— —_— —
(Name of person to receive remains.) (Express office.) (Telegraph office.)
S —
(Nu;nbcr and street.) (City or town.) (State.
(Sign here) Lot/ Darta gt
174// A e A o Lerp lee r/c; 7
(Number and street or rural route.) i (City, town, or post office.) (State.)

Read carefully the letter accompanying this card. 3—06713






COMPILA:.JN OF DISPOSITION OF REMA...S DATA

I. Locarion INDEX CARD: File #50824
(a) Name --CABRA.G-UE.,--MJ;QMQL-E- _________________ Ser. No, . 2230515
@) Rink..... . G0e. . .. . Organization ___C0.eC, 345th M GeBne
(c) Dateof death . 20/31/18 ___ (@) Cause of death .._.____ o SR §
IT. ReerstraTiON CARD.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):

(@) Grave No. --_9.8_ ________ [y e SR Plot __2 |- YR LA
(3) Emerg. Address . MI'S. George Carrague (mother),418% 22nd <31:.J

. Fileg/of foldiers dying flond cohtylgighs Aisgétsg/s; e CKR _____ Q.7

. A. G. O. DisposrrioNn CArD: Date of receipt ... 27,

= nA AP (A AN 44 2 P RS

(a) Name LA LGt AN/, = (0) Relationship (VAL ..

A /)‘ 1) S S ’
o ] L / Y.
(¢) Address /.(z/ 7.4 4.---------------;\-_---- ML N O A AN A

d) Remnms to be brought to U. S.% _-;,,;';QJ’__I.-;';:' ________________________ R S e

SREGAX ELIF AR IS vt

(¢) To be interred in National Cemeterv n U. 8. at

(f) Shipping instructions upon arrival of body in U. S. ______ o LN T - Lpggesd Incn oty

(¢9) Disposition instruetions if not brought to U. S. .22 _________________________ B iy == S

) A7 A
Examiner’'s Initials -..__._.____ vy ey A [ Date e e L ARl , 1920
V. A. G. O. CorrESPONDENCE shows communication from .
. Eh it sidated e e R e L B R
confirming request in Par, TV., item__.____________ ; nb‘ove, ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ 1equesilno' Thal e e A
Examiner's Initials oo T e e , 1920.

VI. G. R. S. Fices, CorrESPONDENCE—shows as follows: . PN SR IS I
_______________________________________ UL AL AL, tlfrd D Rtted St
--------------------------------------------------- “l - ------------------1',:"—-«—--‘------------—-—------‘-------

: Jr
(a) Canceliation memos referred to? -.. 1 0 RN e~ Sl Mg WG W e T ‘
A Sl “_;"i ‘i/" ,,.‘”.a r,',’-f o J
Examiner's Initiads ... ___&__ £ Dave e A G 1094
{/
COUNTRY FRALCE CemeTERY No. .. 3232=56C.52. .. Surer No. ... ROE IS
. o / . Make For .11
S 1;6151215?{;315:?920115 3—1729 / / a‘\o .mm No. 114
$h0 Rl &
V ik { ¢ A5 4
1
1lif £ 8 ! ( fli/g:m
& 4 -:)4
=




VII. G. R. S. Form No. 114 made BT i, S del 1920,

Typed by .. 2 , Checked by -t

VIII. Frvan Action:

cablegonet=n e o0 o TS 1920
20

Fo].lowmo' advice forwarded to Europe by ’
lettanion: - 25 0 L/ /= "_’.‘/ 19

___________ 24 #;—77

1B CORRECTIONS
CHANGE OF ADVICE. AcTioN TAKEXN.
DIESnEbodei e ). 12 WETT e LT S fe |Svluibeonak sumy S Fnie e e s
Body to be shipped to E T N L

X qUSPE’\SIO\ I‘},J:Mﬂ:lfs:

B ‘ ‘_d
ko & b DipdRepancies, . o SR e R
EE. o Pt st A R
SR e SEER S
Serial Nos

.........................................
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............................................

Remarks

A.G.B,Card & Corra

e hNm b discabsssv s st anAsRas AR A ne e a we e

Discrepancies

.............. LR T I I SRR

............................................

Remarks

..................................................

............................................
..................................

orgs

........................................

Checkers . . s .

................ camrerenrana

TR s Discrepancies.... ....... i

3-1783/MB ‘ o 87



ot
COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA ‘ §}\NN
D

1. Locartion Inpex Carp: File #50824
() Name QARRAQUE, Miohael Te Ser, No, 2233315
() Rank .. O0p3e Organization G080, 345%h H+G.B0s B
(¢) Date of death . 30/33/18 @ OhtssiofidestR iR - > = | 2t
TI. Rueistrarron Carp.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):
() @raro Wo I Row . % Plot 8 Sec. OB Typ.  IMA
() Emerg. Address .. MESs GOOTge carrague (mother),418% 22na gte,
Galveston,Pexas.

IIT1. Fﬂef ofﬁoﬁiq{s ffyi}fg ﬁoﬁ cﬁntﬁgﬁus/diséués ____________________________________________________ CRL- 0 2,

IV. Information on which advice to Europe in letter of transmittal was based:

V. Fallowing advice forwarded to Europe by l

LEC

f&w ,,,,,, -
: . Eorm 115 forwarded $0'G. R. 8., Hoboleen, Nu du; oo , 192

VII. SuPPLEMENTARY REQUESTS.

Date of and source. Relationship and name. ' Desires. Action taken.
VIII. Form 115 received from G. R. S., Hoboken, N. J. .o e e W ERTIN 17 ) , 192
COUNTRY CEMETERY NOn-meetd 0 o S 8 0 SHERT NN oo Sl e
. R. S. 115-A f o
e Lo

FRANCY 1232=80a, 52 | 26



Councentration,

G. R. S. Form. No. 16-A Place ........188NE6,,.Comotary#l 232,
L ]

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL  poec  0cs..29, 2920 0o

1. REMAINS OF......... RARRAGIUE.,. . . Michael Te...........  Se’isL NUMBER...R&80L3L0. .

R el L Y ORGANIZATION .~ 0% O A BN M GERR S i n e

2. Disinterred (date) : P From (give complete location) :

Grs 98, Secl. BX, Plot B, o o by

By: Groupz Umt,;,e(,,jw"

3. Reburied (date) r]/'\}’d]}’ ' In (give complete location) : _ 2
00t09~1319214BOWEB}UGkF,,Gr&v&GGCemb12529

By : Group.... Be‘by.r.i.él..,si........A.............. Uni e e shrenis o s Naturatof reburial Unlined
—eagEet

4. Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment :
e AT ROT AN R R e B e e s S

...... Body: bedly . decomposed; . - f8abures. UNTELOGNIZaBLe e i miuiin

5. (¢) Identification tags : Buried with body ?....... 210, ... On grave BEDE ? DEET . YOS e

(b) Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks :

.Tag ou peg over body agress with form Lld=As . . it
Body in Gr., 99, identified by GRS plague on body. Body im Gr. 95
s Lo 2l Ve U ) e e (o o v e e Sie S i St T e e S SR SRR B i e

6. What does cxamination of body show as regards the following identifying items ?
" (a) Height (actual measurement) ...Im};.Q.SE.ib.lé ..... to..determine.,

() AWNEighti(esimated) i vt 8 O v 0 v i Dot

() TS e DY i i 5 S o o e e i S L e e e

Characteristics LLD
(d) Hair on face— Color ’CLO
Locatmnag
(e) Permanent marks on body (old scars, peculiarities, or

T L coe Y 1) e A et s 3 (0L TR e e e

(f) Wounds or missing parts (received at time of casualby) ... iy

;%;Zbigé%QOua?f

Approved ::;. U YO > IO =1 o B 3 SRR =y o} T3P
(Dtle) it B0 s 00

7. Disinterment
supervised by

8. Reburial o . =
spervised by S S e e
ws A: U Dufaulty——— S

TaJames W, Y
rltlD)C'ﬁp'ﬁ";';'Q'; TR



INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE PROPER COMPLETION OF G.R.S. FORM NO. 16-A

Enter information, as noted Below on reverse side of sheet in the corresponding numbered space. Thig
form is supplemental to and is to be forwarded with G. R. S. Form 1-a, reporting reburial locations. To be
used in answer to Question 26, Form 114, in case no means of identification on body.

1. Show soldier’s name, serial number, rank and organization, and by whom chsmterred and reburied.

9. Give date and accurate information as to location from which the body was dlsmterred and the group
and unit which made disinterment. - R

3. Give- date and accurate information as to-location of reburial and the group ‘and unit which made
reburial, and how reburial was made—in casket, wooden box, cte.

4, State to what degree decomposition has progressed, whether 'recogniti"on is possible, and how the
body was originally buried—in a casket, box, burlap, etc. This statement should be as complete as possible,

5. (a) State whether identification tags were found buried wnh body and on grave mai ker by reporting
(44 YCS 13 or “NO ”

(b) State whether or not body appears to have been a hospital case. Were any identifying articles found'
in or on body or grave ? List any personal effects, letters, money-order receipts, and the like found on body,
or in grave. Give any and all information which it is thought might be of use in identifying the body, other

than that tabulated under Item No. 6.

6. Give all information as to body description and dental chart as nearly correctly as the condition of the
body will allow. Items (¢) and (f) under the body description are very important and should be very complete.
The dental chart is also very important and should be filled in with great care. There are 32teethto be accoun-
ted for, as shown by the numbers on the chart. Beginning at the middle line in both upper and lower j jaws,
the teeth are arranged symmetrically on either side and classed as incisors (cutting teeth), cuspids or canines
(tearing teeth), bicuspids (chewing teeth), and molars (principal chewing teeth). An examination should be
made and findings charted to cover the following basic conditions : Lost teeth, crowned teeth, bridge worlk,
fillings, caries (cavities of decay), dentures (plates), and any deformity of jaws found,

MISSING TEETH................... All teeth missing through previous extrac-
tion (not those fractured or displaced by
recent wounds) should be scratched out,
thus :

CROWNED TEETH ..............Block in solid the crown of tooth (lahel
, gold, porcelain, or gold and porcelain),
thus :

BRIDGE WORK ............Block in solid the crown of tooth (label
gold bridge, gold and porcelamhml%}
thus :

LYER FlLLlNG GoLD FILLING
FILLINGS ....ccocooovovvioniivcns Draw filling on tooth accurately as pos- OLD FLLING GOLD FILLING
sible (block in and label gold, silver, GD' O FILLING
cement), thus:

AVITY
FCAYED

CARIES (CAVITIES)....... Outlmc;llocatlon and size ol cavity, shade
in thus

DENTURES (PLATES) ... Draw diagram of relative size and shape of plate, block in teeth attached and mdlcate retaining
. clasps on natural teeth with the word “‘clasp.”

7. Show name of person supervising the disinterment and the name and title of the person approving”
same.

8. Show name of person supervising the reburial and the name and title of the person approving same,
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fel

G.R.S. FORM #114-A. STATION {{-Gmagag--{;ﬂ,1,'--§._:bn.1;£§g.‘,;con.- ____________ i
To be prepared ‘in triplicate. DATEL e Qet. 29 192
. ] . - > L4

REPORT OF DIDINTERMENT PREPARATION SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY

DISINTERMENT COMPARATIVE REPORT

Records of G.R.S. Headquarters. Discrepancy found upon exhumation of body
1. Name _ CARRAGUE, Miehael T, IEE NemeR TS T MRS T M
2. o - oo s drme. o 11. No. Y N oty
5. s Raikss AiPP S ARIRILAR. JERE - GOIESY 3.1 SNIoWRENk ¢ ok . Ll s, iihe e
4.-0pp;c By lg SR EEEL I3 Tobg = - e e i
Sy DD, o  PEREME- -~ - 2 1472 (=) D.D.. _____________________________________________
6l Gl KIA, LR (b) D.B I LYt S

Discrepancy found upon disinterment

7. Grave No. 98 Sec._ 58 U5ieGravebNos . A et
8.5 Ploty - e licearre s BOWie = do. o & U ZIE A I S Row- - e o
OFth e RN B0 B tnc ey (i T Aniobs ows . N @tEepL. T
18. Cemetery Meuse=Argonne Amer. 19. Commune or town ‘f?.‘f‘.*’i‘ﬂ‘.‘i!{?_(’_'i??}?fi‘_‘i?_’f
20. Dept. or County ____Heuss 21. Country _ France

22. G.R.S. Hdqrs. Code No. Gtr{lﬂﬂ Sect,.52

_3. Dlsmterred (Date). . 10-29=21 . By ke T RO HOWORS. . o e T
24. Inscription on grave marker:
Name Michael 7. Carrague ASeria.l No. Bi%i’l’«i?-ﬁ IR W - TS
Rank__ 5oL A & Onganizationt SOE UaRESORR M.deEn
25. Was identification dlsc found on grave- marker‘?,___,___}??_‘_’___“_’i‘?ﬁ On bOd:V" “Q

Slgnaturp/Jumor Techmcal Asgistant
T

PREPARATION

26. What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of
identificatiog on body, give description of body in detail). e 703 i
Tag on peg o&er body agrees with Porm 1l4-A  Body in Gr 99 identified
by GRS plac on body. Or 95 by tag on body.

Badly decomposed feature- unrecognigable

27. Conditicn of body

28. Nature of burial Bniform and wooden boX.

29. Any discrepancy noted upon examination of body, as compared with G.R.S. records
guoted above?

30. Bedy prepared a.nd placed in casket: Date 10'.'29‘31 By ‘g"h Howell

31. Casket sealed by  Be@

Signature of Embalmer, (Supervisor)

r i "

-



SHIPMENT.  (Show actual marking of box. 3

32. Designation of body:
Name GARRAGUE mch.ﬂl T, 3 7 Serial No. 22’1‘1’

33. Consigned to:

Name of Permanent Cemetery Meuse-Argoune Amer.§#1232,Romsgne-sous-Nontfaucon

: ' 10-29=-21 BcGeH
34. Cagket boxed and marked (Date). .= = FWF S8 5 By oo 3, 70 R .Towell ________
35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and ! ;

accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the report above

is correct. 67\~
Signature of G.R.S. Inapector 625;)

EXEINEX F. B. Daniell, Gﬂpt Q,Hu
56 SRemarks . T Te = JE TR e RS T
37. Shipped from point of Operation: (Date)_“u“A“m%gkiﬁ?:f%E ___________________________________

To point of Concentration

WodoRoyed

(Name)

Convoyer Signature Shipping Officggéf
Tl 2

38. Received at Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date

39. Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date

To Permanent Cemetery

Convoyer .

40, Received: Date

o s o TR 0 A e o e TR SRR e S g

GSBEES. ‘Repredentatiyve Wnewsss & - 9% 0 oF 9% elEWTT T e 5 {ﬁI _________________________ !
4l. Reinterred..... ifeuse -Arg. - Cemetery. /2‘32(-1-)"%~-)---Gct;-~a‘1719%.‘ ---------------- |
42. Grave No.___‘s_______“__ _______ e gl ST AsSechhion . T iR
45 THOHR Broox g g bt e L R P s 6 SN P |

G.R.S. Representative [ 5 ... ,41&%Jﬁ/f m*_*“&xﬁﬂhfljﬂ&,'///
Janes V, Younggr

ca‘pt..w,.m. \rc



B T P A A

A o et e

h o Bl o e e e

3RAVE LOCATION Bf/Kn i

' LOCATION OF THE GRAVE OF : {
- |
i
|

(Surname (N : |

u

N e

PLACE OF DEATH: <

TAUSE OF DEAT}V. 4

DATE OF BURIAL:.(, ...J{,./ﬁ[ﬁ.......
PLACE OF BURIAL: $Emary. Qenaiitlae, oo .
(Give Cemetery, Tow =) artment). Map reference must
specify elearly what mg 5 1

J

f
|
{
|
|
|
Was one fastened to i_‘.“.,.....:;j or ‘e o
\ stake used as a griVe markerf... AT .. oo il e
If name unknown and tags misS‘n(g,» deserviption and marks |
should be given here: )
T |

OMMB.O /AL VL E
(O-30SHT.__

NEAREST RELATIVE: [AWVE Mlorals 5 85 g 5
3 ;
sooruss: #1811 !@Jf ................... A% T

RELATIONSHIP: ..... r)/)““’%’u ...................

REPORTED BY: q“ e e
f y . # Ty
(f LF ] 4!.4.:.“:’... m"”}”‘rjﬁ IIE W vy [
vis i (Sigl_lal’lll'e and Ranlk '@fﬁ}?@posting Oﬂicer).d;’;‘-?" |
Z 5 P B |

| This portion to he sent to i

€1 o f—G bs-R | i s be |
Coraliak Pocordto e, a.b.6,a. &S






A
) ¢} ‘z‘ﬂ "'J L i 0
1. B.{ ‘Torm Neo. 1 /L7 (] rtHc?a( 8. File
2. Soldier’s No. 2231316 f

3ey JGarrague o0 Mlchael T. . .
Surname (in block letters) First Name and Initials
SR o L o T S
Rank Company Regt. or Corps
" Do bop oot SO U0 BOEH O b OO e e a CraE B I G O g D S D e s
Date of Death Cause, if known
R e e D ST R vl goll ahad S S

1 Date of Burial RS ,M__ Cemetery
. ..Bant 'Ville ..... lieuse
r Department
N\
; \(.) .O.r. .Le.tie.r Sooaa
..... Bottle! .....
10. Buried with Body? ...... Attached to Grave MarkerS ... .

Identification Tags

11. If name/mplknown and tags missing, give marﬂm and deserip- -

OMNon DA X 77 ED (AL L
(G283 STTEENE COORD

e DANSEle kBN b e By

/Map reierence, if interment is outside of cemetery







INQUIRY

Reguest by;“Mr,“Flhﬁﬁrﬁﬁiluunuun
Hotel d'lena.

European address

Cpl. Co0.C, 54§ﬁh G Bne

Rank Oorg. Date of death
7/18/21,

(Initials) Other information:

----------- Diet 10/ 51/ 18—

INFORMATICN FURNISHED

Location of grave Country
#1232, Romagne-sous-lontfauco

Argonne Amer. Cty. Ileuse.

Grave No._ .. . ! CEIWARE Seetlon.. . . 52
PINORE 10 coslibeaiad: ¥ S0 L N T L1
Parnished by....... ... 102531 S O TR

(Initials)
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Place NEUFCHATEAU

G.R.5, FORM NO .
Dato__ 27, June, 191 9

4EPORT OF DISTINTERMENT AND REBURIAL.

Remains of:
Name CARRAGUER, I.ﬁChael B, : Number : 2231315

Rank Fvit. Orgatization: Unkn
Disinterment and Reburial made by Group Unit*

From: (Give complete location)

Disinterred (Date)
Grave ISOLATED; BANTHEVILE’ MEU

SHH

12th June, 1919

Map 25 NE E 807.4 N 287.

——

(Give complete locatinn)

Rehuriod (Date) Am
_12th June, 1919 Grave #98 Section #52 Plot #2. - W,
ARGONIE AIER. CTY., #1232 % 4\

BOMAGNE, MEUSE

e

Renrsyt as to naturs of sriginal burial and oondition of body upon disinterment :

Burial good. Body buried in blanket and badly decompesed.

# o

Was one idenvificatior. tag found upon the bady? No

What other -means-of identification were found upon the kedy? NoOne
| [2273
Natso :

If upon disinterment, effects are found upon the bdodies, they will ko prompt ly
semt to the Effects Depot direct, as is required by C.0 270, 6 H Q . ].‘191‘8.7 ;
after being carefully sxamired for clues to identity in dou>t ful cases no’c-’e.i-ion
whereof will he made and reported to Chief, Graves Registration -SF.’rvicé.

- 2. ROSENTHAL
] Pl et ol SRS

Supervised byL¥.Heck 7 - ;
- ak O b ';“ OCTT o
(i ol Grolgp_.h_m C.U.8. A

SRl
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